On January 2011 we held the 11th Minerva Workshop. The meeting took
place at Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering,

Technion

Below is the program of the Workshop:

The Minerva Workshop Series

on the Effect of Rare Events

January 14, 9:00-12:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30:12:00

Distortions of probability
information in human judgment:
ubiquitous log odds

Break

Rare events and the experience-
description gap

Peak or Freq?

Super-underweighting of rare
events with forgone payoffs

Laurence T. Maloney,
University of New
York

Ido Erev, Technion

Amos Schurr,
Hebrew University
Eldad Yechiam,
Technion



