On January 2011 we held the 11th Minerva Workshop. The meeting took place at Room 527, Bloomfield building, Faculty of Industrial Engineering, Technion

Below is the program of the Workshop:

## The Minerva Workshop Series on the Effect of Rare Events

## January 14, 9:00-12:00

9:00-10:00	Distortions of probability information in human judgment: ubiquitous log odds	Laurence T. Maloney, University of New York
10:00-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:00	Rare events and the experience- description gap	Ido Erev, Technion
11:00-11:30	Peak or Freq?	Amos Schurr, Hebrew University
11:30:12:00	Super-underweighting of rare events with forgone payoffs	Eldad Yechiam, Technion